

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s) .3489/2008

DEVAKI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P. KAMALAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Interim relief and office report)

Date : 26/04/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter after ensuing summer vacation.

(B.Parvathi)  
Court Master

(Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)  
Court Master